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CENTRAL

CHOQUITO
TRINCA LOCO
ONIX
CEROL
SCOT
CAQUINHO
JAMAICA
ALUCINADO
SEM LIMITE
NELSO
VIRTUAL
SOLUCO
PARAIBA
LIGEIRINHO
GRAVATINHA
CARA PRETA
JOIA RARA
CAVALO SELVAGEM
CORAGEM
CARIOCA
AVC
IMPERADOR
FAISCA
FLASH
TORETTO
BARRO TELE
MUSSUM
PINGUIN
REX
REPSOL

Anilha
008752
022006
017288
021472
135630
002232
008144
311086
002058
013086
247988
073733
020961
008248
015743
006506
170625
021950
017447
020866
126308
220648
026902
010890
014115
139007
012204
012899
017017
136874

2° TORNEIO DE VERAO 07/02/2021
ARO - Rio do Sul

DAMIAO VITAL
CASSIANO PERON
AFONSO BIANCHET
THOMAS KRAUSE
GILIARD AMARANET
ODAIR MAIER
ANDRE DEMETRIO
RICARDO R. DA SILVA
JULIO CESAR MACHADO
FABIANO BOING
DOMINGOS BARBOSA
VANDERLEI BRUMMEN
JORGE R. MARTINS
JUNIOR DALMARCO
RICARDO RUPREST
AFONSO BIANCHET
MARCIO GELZLEICHTER
JEISON WILL
RAFAEL VOIGT
EDVAN CESAR DA CUNHA
JUNIOR DALMARCO
ANDRE DEMETRIO
TARCISIO KOLLECK
ROBSON J. BEPPLER
LEANDRO LUIZ DA COSTA
DAMIAO VITAL
SILVIO MACHADO
NELSON WESTPHAL
ODAIR MAIER
ARECIO VARGAS

Cidade
RIO DO SUL

POUSO REDONDO

RIO DO SUL
RIO DO SUL
POUSO REDONDO
POUSO REDONDO
LAGES

RIO DO SUL
WITMARSUM
RIO DO SUL
RIO DO SUL
MIRIM DOCE
POUSO REDONDO

RIO DO SUL

RIO DO SUL

IBIRAMA

VIDAL RAMOS

RIO DO SUL

10/15 min

29/95
74/92
73/81
6/70
39/55
10/54
41/43
30/26
45/24
41/23
18/19
5/19
28/18
30/17
28/15
35/13
10/53
1/8
12/8
7/8
33/8
85/7
17/6
65/5
55/4
714
5/3
52/3
5/3
26/1
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